

## Compass Furnished Apartments Releases 2024 Compassion Report

Highlighting purpose-driven impact across housing, sustainability, and community support

QUINCY, MA, UNITED STATES, April 23, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Compass Furnished Apartments is proud to announce the release of its Annual Compassion Report, which reflects the company's ongoing commitment to giving back, driving sustainability, and providing more than just a place to stay.

The report showcases Compass's continued investment in people, planet, and purpose through its awardwinning Compass Cares program, dedication to sustainable practices, and its participation in the 1% Pledge—a promise to give 1% of product, time, or profit to charitable causes.

Key highlights from the Annual Compassion Report 2024 Review include:

- Continued commitment to the 1% Pledge, giving back through profit, product, and charitable donations
- Environmental stewardship through tree-planting efforts, sustainable initiatives, and eco-conscious suppliers







FURNISHED APARTMENTS



BROADPOINT

Compass Furnished Apartments

- Meaningful contributions to nonprofits chosen by employees
- Ongoing support for medical travelers, helping patients and families find comfort during critical times
- A focus on employee wellness and community engagement, fostering a compassionate culture from the inside out

"Our work doesn't stop at housing," said Chris Fleming, CEO at Compass Furnished Apartments. "This report is a reflection of the heart behind our service—and the partners who help us bring compassion to every corner of our business."

The Compass Cares program earned Compass the 2024 Community Impact Award from the Corporate Housing Providers Association and continues to set the standard for how temporary housing can serve a larger purpose.

To view the full 2024 Compassion Report, visit: <a href="https://www.compassfurnishedapartments.com/compass-cares/">https://www.compassfurnishedapartments.com/compass-cares/</a>

## **About Compass Furnished Apartments**

Compass Furnished Apartments provides fully furnished, short-term housing solutions in desirable locations. With over 20 years of experience, we combine quality accommodations with personalized service to create a seamless and comfortable stay from day one. Backed by a dedicated team and strong real estate partnerships, we offer flexible housing options designed to meet a wide range of needs. Committed to community, sustainability, and giving back, we're proud participants in the Pledge 1% movement—making a positive impact through every stay.

Media Contact:
Brianna Correia
Senior Marketing Specialist
briannac@compasscorp.com
https://www.compassfurnishedapartments.com

Brianna Correia
Compass Corporate Housing
email us here
Visit us on social media:
LinkedIn
Instagram
Facebook

Χ

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/805928197 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors

try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.